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et 000 | o000 os0 | 0.0 0.00
00+025 25.00 2.00 T 25.00 25.00
00+050 | 25.00 2.00 0.50 25.00 50.00
00+075 25.00 2.00 0.50 25.00 75.00

_00+100 ~25.00 2.00 0.50 25.00 100.00

00+125 25.00 2.00 0.50 25.00 125.00

. 00+150 25.00 2.00 0.50 | 2s5.00 150.00
00+175 | 25.00 2.00 050 | 25.00 175.00

L 00+200 25.00 1.50 0.50 18.75 193.75
00+225 25.00 | 1.50 0.50 % 18.75 212.50
00+250 25.00 1.50 050 | 18.75 231.25

T 004275 25.00 1.50 050 | 1875 250.00
00+300 25.00 1.50 0.50 | 1875 268.75

T 00+325 25.00 1.50 0.50 18.75 287.50

© 00+350 25.00 1.50 0.50 18.75 306.25

"~ ooe37s | 2500 | LSO 035 | 1313 31938
00+400 25.00 2.00 0.35 17.50 336.88
00+800 - 0.00 2.00 0.35 0.00 336.88
00+825 25.00 2.00 0.35 %__ 17.50 354.38

T 00+850 25.00 200 0.35 17.50 37188

 00+875 25.00 2.00 0.35 17.50 389.38
00+900 25.00 2.00 0.35 b\ 17.50 406.88
00+925 2500 |  2.00 0.35 17.50 42038
004950 2500 |  2.00 035 | 17.50 441.88

T 004975 25.00 2.00 045 | 2250 464.38

T 014000 25.00 2,00 045 | 2250 486.88
014025 25.00 2.00 045 |  22.50 509.38
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014350 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 1146.00 |
014375 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 1170.00
01+400 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 1194.00
01+425 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 1218.00
01+450 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 1242.00
01+475 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 1266.00
014500 25.00 " 6.00 0.16 24.00 1290.00
014525 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 1314.00 |
01+550 ™ 2500 | 6.00 0.16 24.00 1338.00
014575 [ 2s.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 1362.00
01+600 25.00 6.00 0.16 2600 | 1386.00
01+625 | 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 1410.00
01+650 25.00 6.00 0.16 2400 | 143300 |
014675 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 1458.00
01+700 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 1482.00
014725 25.00 600 | 016 24.00 1506.00
01+750 25.00 600 | 0.6 24.00 1530.00
01+775 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 1554.00
01+800 25.00 600 | 0.6 24.00 1578.00
01+825 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 1602.00
01+850 2500 | 6.00 0.12 ___18.00 1620.00
01+875 ~ J 600 | o012 18.00 || 1638.00
01+4900 2500 | 600 0.12 18.00 | 1656.00
01+925 £ A 0.12 18.00 1674.00
014950 012 | 18.00 | 1692.00
01+975 = 0.12 18.00 1710.00
02+000 0.12 18.00 1728.00
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01+500 0.00 Yo 3
:::::3 25-90 1.50 0.65 24.38 533.75
5.00 1.50 0.65 24.38 558.13
01+575 25.00 1.50 0.65 24.38 582.50
014600 25.00 1.50 0.65 2038 | 606.88
014625 25,00 1.50 0.65 24.38 631.25
014650 25.00 1.50 0.65 24.38 655.63
014675 25.00 1.50 0.65 24.38 680.00
014700 25.00 1.50 0.55 20.63 700.63
014725 25.00 1.50 0.55 20.63 721.25
01+750 25.00 1.50 055 | 2063 741.88
014775 25.00 1.50 0.55 20.63 762.50
01+800 25.00 1.50 0.55 20.63 783.13
014825 25.00 1.50 0.55 20.63 803.75
024325 0.00 2.00 0.55 0.00 803.75
02+350 25.00 2.00 0.55 27.50 831.25
024375 2500 | 200 0.55 27.50 858.75
024400 2500 |  2.00 0.55 27.50 886.25
024425 25.00 2.00 0.55 27.50 913.75
024450 25.00 2.00 0.55 27.50 941.25
024475 25.00 2.00 0.55 27.50 968.75
024500 | 2500 2,00 0.55 27.50 996.25
s R S AT 2 e | 99625
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_02+025 18.00 1746.00
02+050 | 25.00 6.00 0.12 . 18.00 1764.00
024075 25.00 6.00 0.12 18.00 1782.00
~ 02+100 2500 |  6.00 012 | 18.00 1800.00
- 024125 25.00 6.00 0.12 18.00 1818.00
024150 25.00 6.00 0.12 18.00 | 1836.00
02+175 |  25.00 6.00 0.12 18.00 1854.00
02+200 |  25.00 6.00 0.12 18.00 1872.00
02¢4225 |  25.00 6.00 0.12 18.00 1890.00
T 024250 I~ 2s.00 6.00 0.12 18.00 1908.00
024275 25.00 6.00 0.12 18.00 1926.00
[ 02+300 [ 25.00 6.00 0.12 18.00 1944.00
024325 |  25.00 6.00 0.12 18.00 1962.00
T 024350 |  25.00 6.00 0.12 18.00 1980.00
02+375 |  25.00 6.00 T 012 18.00 1998.00
T 02¢4400 |  25.00 600 | 0.2 18.00 2016.00
02+425 25.00 6.00 0.12 18.00 2034.00
C _ 02+450 25.00 6.00 0.12 18.00 | 2052.00
024475 25.00 6.00 0.12 18.00 2070.00
02+500 25.00 6.00 0.12 18.00 2088.00
024525 25.00 6.00 0.12 18.00 2106.00
024550 25.00 600 | 012 | 18.00 2124.00
T 024575 25.00 6.00 0.12 18.00 2142.00
 02+600 25.00 6.00 012 | 18.00 2160.00
T 024625 25,00 6.00 012 | 18.00 2178.00 |
024650 25.00 6.00 002 | 1800 | 2196.00
024675 | 2s.00 600 | 012 | 1800 | 2214.00
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02+700 25.00 6.00 | 0.12 18.00 2232.00
024725 | 25.00 600 | 0.12 18.00 “; 2250.00
02+750 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 2274.00
02+775 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 | 2298.00
024800 |  25.00 6.00 0.16 2400 | 2322.00
02+825 25.00 6.00 | 016 | 24.00 2346.00
02+850 2500 | 600 | 016 | 2400 2370.00
024875 2500 |  6.00 016 |  24.00 2394.00
02+900 25.00 6.00 016 | 24.00 2418.00
024925 | 2s.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 2442.00
024950 2500 |  6.00 0.16 24.00 2466.00
024975 25.00 600 | 0.16 24.00 2490.00
024979 3.77 600 | 0.6 ﬁ 3.62 2493.62
e b, T SN _ 2493.62
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004000 0.00 6.00 0.00
. 004025 "~ 25.00 6.00 124.00
00+050 25.00 6.00 __48.00
00+075 2500 | 6.00 72.00
~ | oos00 | 2500 | 6.00 _ 96.00
00+125 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 120.00 |
00+150 25.00 6.00 0.16 2400 | 144.00
00+175 25.00 600 | 0.6 24.00 168.00
 00+200 | 2500 | .00 0.16 24.00 192.00
00225 | 2s.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 216.00
| 00+250 I 2500 | 6.00 0.16 24.00 240.00
| 00+275 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 |  264.00
004300 | 2500 | 600 | 016 2400 | 288.00
004325 | 2500 |  6.00 "’ﬁ 2400 | 312.00
004350 | 2500 |  6.00 0.6 | 2400 | 336.00
| 25.00 500 | 0.6 24.00 360.00
| 600 | 016 | 2400 | 38400
( 6.00 T{ ~24.00 408.00
6.00 016 | 2400 | 432.00
6.00 0.6 |  24.00 456.00
600 | o016 1‘ 26.00 || 480.00
6.00 016 | 24.00 504.00
00+550 25,00 5.00 016 | 24.00 528.00
00+575 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 §52.00
00+600 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 576.00
00+625 [ 2500 6.00 0106 | 24.00 600.00
00+650 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 624.00
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00+000 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00
00+025 25.00 350 | 035 30.63 30.63
00+050 25.00 350 | 035 | 3063 61.25
00+075 25.00 350 | 035 | 30.63 91.88
00+100 | 2s.00 350 | 035 | 3063 122.50
00+125 | 25.00 3.50 0.35 30.63 153,13
00+150 | 25.00 | 3.50 0.35 30.63 183.75
004175 |  25.0 350 0.35 30.63 214.38
00+200 | 2500 | 350 | 035 30.63 245.00
00+225 [ 2500 | 350 | 035 30.63 275.63
00+250 | 2500 | 350 |  0.35 3063 | 306.25
004275 I 2500 [ 350 035 || 3063 | 33688
00+300 | 2500 | 350 035 | 3063 367.50
00+325 | 2500 | 3s0 035 | 30.63 398.13
004350 25.00 3.50 035 | 3063 428.75 J
004375 25.00 3.50 035 | 30.63 459.38 |
00+400 | 25.00 3.50 0.35 30.63 4%0.00 |
00+425 25.00 3.50 0.35 30.63 520.63
00+450 25.00 3.50 035 ||  30.63 551.25
00+475 25.00 3.50 0.35 30.63 581.88
01+250 0.00 2.50 0.50 . 0.00 581.88
01+275 25.00 2.50 0.50 31.25 613.13 |
01+300 25.00 2.50 0.50 31.25 644.38 |
014325 25.00 2.50 0.50 31.25 675.63 |
01+350 25.00 2.50 0.50 31.25 706.88 |
014375 25.00 2.50 0.50 31.25 738.13
01+400 25.00 2.50 0.50 31.25 769.38
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00+675 25.00 6.00 016 |  24.00 648.00
| 00+700 | 25.00 6.00 0.11 1650 || 664.50
004725 | 25.00 6.00 0.11 16.50 681.00
00+750 | 2500 | .00 011 [ 1650 697.50
004775 25.00 " 6.00 011 | 1650 714.00
00+800 25.00 600 | 0.1 16.50 730.50
_00+85s | 2500 | 600 | o 16.50 ~747.00
" ooess0 | 25.00 6.00 0.11 16.50 763.50
 00+875 |  25.00 6.00 011 || 1650 780.00
004900 | 25.00 600 | 0.1 16.50 796.50
004925 | 2500 600 | o011 16.50 813.00
00+950 | 2500 6.00 0.11 16.50 829.50
00.975 | 2500 | 600 | o 16.50 846.00
014000 |  25.00 6.00 0.11 16.50 862.50
014025 |  25.00 6.00 0.11 1650 879.00
014050 | 2500 | 6.00 0.11 16.50 895.50
014075 2500 | 6.00 0.1 16.50 912.00
014100 25.00 6.00 011 | 1650 928.50
01+125 25.00 6.00 0.1 16.50 945.00
| 01+150 25.00 6.00 0.11 16.50 961.50
014175 25.00 6.00 _'ﬁ:‘ 0.11 16.50 " 978.00 |

01+200 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 1002.00

01+225 2500 | 6.00 016 | 24.00 1026.00

01+250 | 2s.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 1050.00

014275 |  25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 1074.00

" 01+300 25.00 6.00 016 | 24.00 1098.00

014325 2500 | 600 0.16 24.00 1122.00
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004675 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 648.00
00+700 2500 |  6.00 0.11 16.50 664.50
004725 | 2500 | 600 0.11 16.50 681.00
004750 2500 |  6.00 0.11 1650 |  697.50
00+775 25.00 6.00 0.11 16.50 714.00
00+800 2500 |  6.00 0.11 16.50 730.50
00+825 ~ 25.00 6.00 011 | 1650 | 747.00
 00+850 2500 | 600 | o011 | 1650 763.50
004875 25.00 600 |  0.11 16.50 780.00
004900 25.00 | 600 | o011 16.50 796.50
004925 2500 |  6.00 0.1 1650 | 813.00
004950 2500 | 6.00 0.11 16.50 829.50
00+975 2500 |  6.00 0.11 16.50 846.00
014000 | 2500 6.00 0.11 16.50 862.50
01+025 25.00 6.00 0.11 16.50 879.00
01+050 [ 2s.00 600 | o011 16.50 895.50
01+075 25.00 6.00 0.1 16.50 912.00
01+100 25.00 6.00 0.11 1650 928.50
01+125 25.00 6.00 0.11 1650 | ﬁf
01+150 2500 | 6.00 0.1 16.50 961.50
014175 25.00 6.00 0.1 16.50 978.00
01+200 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 1002.00 |
01+225 25.00 6.00 0.16 24,00 1026.00
01+250 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 1050.00
014275 25.00 6.00 0.16 24.00 1074.00
25.00 24.00 1098.00
a0, 24.00 1122.00
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014425 25.00 2.50 800.63
014450 25.00 2.50 ~ 831.88
" 014475 | 25.00 T 2.50 : 863.13
014500 | 25.00 250 | o050 | 3125 894.38
014525 | 25.00 2.50 0.50 3125 925.63
014550 | 2500 | 250 050 31.25 956.88
014575 | 25.00 250 0.50 31.25 988.13
01+600 25.00 250 | 050 | 31.25 1019.38
01+625 2.50 - | 1050.63

02+150 | ; 1050.63
~ oae7s | 2500 | 200 | 040 2000 | 107063
" o2+200 | 2500 |  2.00 0.40 20.00 1090.63
024225 |  25.00 2.00 040 |  20.00 1110.63
T 024250 [ 25.00 2.00 040 | 2000 1130.63
024275 25.00 2.00 0.40 ~20.00 1150.63 |
024300 25.00 200 | 040 20.00 1170.63
024325 25.00 2.00 0.40 | 20.00 1190.63
02+350 25.00 2.00 _ 040 | 20.00 121063 |
024375 25.00 200 | 0.40 20.00 1230.63
02+400 25.00 2.00 0.40 20.00 1250.63
02+425 25.00 2.00 0.40 20.00 1270.63
02+450 25.00 2.00 0.40 2000 | 1290.63
02+475 25.00 2.00 0.40 20.00 1310.63
02+500 25.00 2.00 040 | 20.00 1330.63
024525 25.00 2.00 040 || 20.00 1350.63
024550 25.00 2.00 0.40 2000 | 137063 |
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02+700 _

02+725 |  25.00 7.50 0.35 65.63 1436.25
02+4750 |  25.00 !i 7.50 0.35 65.63 I 1501.88

024775 | 1567.50
02+800 1633.13
02+825 | 169875
024850 1764.38
02+875 1830.00
02+900 ‘ _1=395‘53“_=
| 024025 196125 |
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